CONTACT:	• •	an a	INC.
E USE ONLY (Document A)	5000) 3	
C FILING & SEARCH SERVIO	CES		the state of the state of the
(Requestor's Name)	7 200		•
5 EAST PARK AVENUE SUITH (Address) LLAHASSEE, FL 32301 (90 (City, State, Zip) (Pi			SOOOO1471245 -05/02/9501090029 ******70.00 ******70.00
	L	OFFICE USE ONLY	
RPORATION NAME(S) & Bacu - Jin (Corporation Name) (Corporation Name)	Enterprises	(Document #)	RASPA
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)		{Document #}	NEED TODAY
Walk in Pick up time		Certified Cop	
Mail out Will wait	Рһососору	Certificate of S	GOOD STANDING
NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	VIS	_
X Profit	Amendment		Certificate of FICTICIOUS NAME
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A	., Officer/Director	FICTICIOUS NAME SEARCH
Limited Liability	Change of Register	ed Agent	CORP SEARCH
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra	iwal	
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION		HOLD FOR
	VURLINGATION		
Annual Report	Foreion		
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign	F	PI ckup by
	Limited Partnership	2	
Fictitious Name		2	C SERVICES

CR2E031(9/92)

l

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

Bear-Lin Enterprises, Inc.

The undersigned hereby forms \neg corporation for profit under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I, NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Bear-Lin Enterprises, Inc.

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 3101 Florida Boulevard, Delray Beach, Florida 33483, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be Post Office Box 1650, Boca Raton, Florida 33431.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory, or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 500 shares of common stock at \$1.00 par value.

ARTICLE IV. ADDRESS

The street address of the initial registered office of this corporation shall be 526 East Park Avenue, Suite 200 Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

The names and addresses c. he officers and directors are:

Barry Mandel President 3101 Florida Boulevard Delray Beach, Florida 33483

Linda Mandel Secretary/Treasurer 3101 Florida Boulevard Delray Beach, Florida 33483

ARTICLE VII, INCORPORATOR

÷.,

The name and street address of the incorporator to

these Articles of Incorporation is:

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc. 526 East Park Avenue, Suite 200 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned agent of UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc., has hereunto set her hand and seal of UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc., on this 2nd day of May, 1995.

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc. By: <u>Sith</u> <u>B</u> how Its Agent, Betty B. Young ١

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED

IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc., a Florida corporation authorized to transact business in this State, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation name above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position or Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc.

By: Young

PPPEGEORED Statuting Price Use ONLY (Downers!/' Statuting UC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES Division of control \$ 50 Description Statuting So East Avenue, suite 200 Division of control \$ 500 Datamatic Namel Division of control \$ 500 Tatuanssere, YL 32301 (904) 681-6523 Division of control \$ 500 Division Sere, YL 32301 (904) 681-6523 Division of control \$ 500 Composition Name(s) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(s) (it known): Division of control \$ 500 1 Base Avenue, for the prices Division of the prices 0 Corposition Namel Discument #1 Discument #1 1 Corposition Namel Discument #1 Discument #1 1 Corposition Namel Discument #1 Discument #1 1 Mail out Will wait 1 hotoopy Certified Copy Antechdous Name Search 1 Corporation Namel Discument #1						
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document /: 95 JUN -: I M D 59 DICC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES (Address) TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 (904) 681-6528 ICENT ION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): 7 ICEO FILING & SEARCH SERVICES (ICEN; Suite, Zip) ICEO FILING & SEARCH SERVICES ICEO FILING & STATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): 1 ICEO FOR ATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): ICEOperation Name) (Corporation Name) <td< th=""><th></th><th>></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></td<>		>				
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document /: UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES URadiated Kammel 326 EAST RA AVENUE, SUITE 200 Iddiversit TAILAHASSEE, FL 32301 (904) 681-6528 (City, Suite, Zip) (Corporation NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): 1 Box 1 Box 1 Corporation Name) 1<	PA	15nc	nn	260		
OrtAPION OrtAPION OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION OrtAPION Ortapion Nam	1	1000	JUY		Kig 5	
OrtAPION OrtAPION OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION OrtAPION Ortapion Nam				~9 <u></u>	JUN	
OrtAPION OrtAPION OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION State and colspan="2">OrtAPION OrtAPION Ortapion Nam	OFFICE USE O	NLY (Document / 1		UIVISI	ON OF CLOSE 59	
236 EAST PARK AVENUE, SUITE 200 Iddatest TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32301 (904) 681-6523 ICIN, Suite, Zip) (Phone #) OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICE USE ONLY <td co<="" th=""><th></th><th>the same state of the same sector of the sa</th><th></th><th></th><th>CAPURATION</th></td>	<th></th> <th>the same state of the same sector of the sa</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>CAPURATION</th>		the same state of the same sector of the sa			CAPURATION
TALLARASSEE, FL 32301 (904) 681-6528 (City, State, Zip) (City, State, Zip) (City, State, Zip) (Corporation NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): 1. Roan-alma Ender onions, ultra (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Of Registered Agent (Corrificate of Ficticious NAME SEARCH NonProfit Dormesticat			200			
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): 1. Boa-Ac. Envlay prices, Onc. Envlay prices, Onc. 1. Boa-Ac. Envlay prices, Onc. Envlay prices, Onc. 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Mail out Will wait i hotocopy Articles ONLY Mail out Will wait i hotocopy Certificate of Status All CHARTER DOCS New FILINGS Amendment Amendment Certificate of Ficticious NAME SEARCH Umited Liability Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Corp SEARCH Other Other REGISTRATION/ Merger	τάιι άπας		681-6528	44 ા] −(h	00001503494 20235-20061-604	
1. Boar dor. Enderprises, dor. Enderprises, dor. 1. Boar dor. Enderprises, dor. Enderprises, dor. 1. Corporation Name) (Corporation Name) Enderprises 11 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprises 11 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprises 21 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprises 21 21 Mail out Walk in Pick up time Certified Copy ARTICLES ONLY Mail out Will wait i hotocopy Certificate of Status ALL CHARTER DOCS Profit Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Corp search 11 NonProfit Dissolution/Withdrawal Corp search 11 11 Domestication Other Other REGISTRATION/ NORPOR NORPOR		(City, State, Zip) (Phon	s#]	÷ ÷	•++35.C. •++++35.00	
1. Baan-Aim Envler prices, classical (Document #) If 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 5. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 6. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 6. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 6. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 7. If If If 7. If If If 8. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If 8. If If If 9. If If If 9. If If If 1. If If If 1. If If If 1. If If If			l	OFFICE USE ONLY	· ·	
1. Baa-Ain Enderprises, Conc. Enderprises, Conc. Enderprises, Conc. 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprise If 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprise If 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprise If 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprise If 5. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprise If 6. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprise If 1. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Enderprise If If 1. (Corporation Name) (Document #) If If If If If 1. Mail out Will wait 1 hotocop If Certificate of Ficticious NA Ficticious NA Ficticious NA Fict	CORPOR	ATION NAME(S) & D	OCUMENT NUM	FR(S) (if known):		
ICorporation Name) V IDedminitient #1 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 2. (Mail out] Will wait] hotocopy Certificate of Status 3. (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) 3. (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Document #) 3. (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) 3. (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) 3. <td< th=""><th>COM OK</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>-35 TAL</th></td<>	COM OK				-35 TAL	
ICorporation Name) IDocument #) 3. ICorporation Name) 4. ICorporation Name) Image: Section Name) Image: Section Name) 4. Image: Section Name) Image: Section Name) Image: Section Name)	1	Bean - din (Corporation Name)	Enterprises,	(Document #)		
3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) XX Walk in Pick up time Certified Copy Mail out Will wait i hotocopy Certificate of Status Mail out Will wait i hotocopy Certificate of Flatus NetW FILINGS Amendment Certificate of Floticious NA NonProfit Amendment Corporation of R.A., Officer/Director Certificate of Floticious NA Limited Liability Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Corp SEARCH Other Registration// Merger HOOLD FOR Court	?	(Density Normal)		(Document #)		
4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Document #) (Docum	3.			·		
(Corporation Name) (Document #) Image: Status Pick up time Certified Copy ARTICLES ONLY Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Status Image: Statu		(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
Ak Walk la Inck up line Inck up lin <th>4</th> <th>(Corporation Name)</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>**************************************</th>	4	(Corporation Name)			**************************************	
Mail out Will wait i hotocop) Certificate of Status CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Certificate of FICTICIOUS NA NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director FICTICIOUS NAME SEARCH Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent CORP SEARCH Domestication Merger Mail out Other REGISTRATION/ OUALIFICATION	XX W	alk in 🔄 Pick up time		Certified Copy	ARTICLES ONLY	
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger	П м	ail out 🔲 Will wait	i hotocop)	Certificate of Sta	ALL CHARTER DOCS	
NonProfit Amendment Certificate of FICTICIOUS NA NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director FICTICIOUS NAME SEARCH Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent CORP SEARCH Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal 611 Other Merger HOLD FORCE OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATION/ OUALIFICATION HOLD FORCE				CERTIFICATE OF G	OOD STANDING	
Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATION/ OUAL FICATION		NEW FILINGS	AMENDM	ENTS		
NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Oncendication Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATION/ OUALIFICATION	Pro	fit	Amendment			
Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal 6/1 JONA Other Merger 6/1 JONA OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATION/ HOLD FORCE	No	nProfit			FICTICIOUS NAME SEARCH	
Other Merger HOLD FORCE UND STRATION/ OUALIFICATION	Lin	iited Liability				
OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATION HOLD FORCE					bli Joy	
OUALIFICATION		her	Interger		K.F.	
OUALIFICATION		OTHER FILNGS			ILD FURCHart	
				NN N		
	Fic	titious Name				
Name Reservation Limited Partnership UCC SERVICES	Na	ame Reservation			SERVICES	
Trademark						
Other Examiner's Initials			Other	Exa	miner's Initials	

.

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508. Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Flor, da submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1a.	The name of the corporation is:	Car.	- LIN	ENKry	prises	, INC.

1b. Date of incorporation $\frac{5}{2}/\frac{95}{95}$ Document number	<u>R75</u>	0000		7
 The name and address of the current registered agent and office: UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc. 520 E. Park Avenue, Suite 200 	CRETARY	JU11 - 1	E E E E C The C T C The C T C T THE C T C T THE C T C T THE C T C T T T THE C T C T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
Tallahassee, FL 32301		PH 2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable) <u>Adam Bissin Fis</u>			<i>*</i>	
900 N Reducal Harry # 350 RATE Ratan, FI		427	 ,	

The street address of its registered agent and the street address of the business office of its registered agent as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board.

45

Barry Mavile - Prosident Typed or printed name and title

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER AND COM-PLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATION OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

SIGNATURE	
DATE 3/17/25	

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 CR2E045 (7-91) FILING FEE: \$35.00